Smoke on the Illolet Spring 2017

As of: 8/15/2017

Tuesday - George Pierce Park - Men's
Day Date Time F WL Home Score Away WL
Tue  3/7/17 = Rain Outs = - - =Rain Outs = Team Record
. . Jaamarti 7-2
Tue 3/14/17 =Rain Outs = - - =Rain Outs =
Smoke on the Water 7-3
Tue 3/21/17 =RainOuts= - - =RainOuts = )
Tue 3/21/17 =RainOuts= - - =RainOuts = Red Devils 7-3
Tue 3/21/17 7:00p 1 W Victory World Church1 9 - 2 Hit Squad L Swamp Donkeys 6-4
Tue 3/28/17 =Rain Outs = - - =Rain Outs = Hit Squad 6-4
LA Ao\ Smoke on the Water 15 - 11 Scuf Gaming L Victory World Church 1 4-5
Tue 4/4/17 8:.00p 1 L Victory World Church2 11 - 22 Hit Squad W .
Tue 4/4/17 9:00p 1 L Jaamarti 5 - 13 Red Devils w Victory World Church 2 2-8
Tue  4/4/17 10:00p 1 W Swamp Donkeys 15 - 3 Victory World Church1 L Scuf Gaming 0-10
W VAN El L Smoke onthe Water 7 - 14 Jaamarti W The above Standings are sorted by Wins
Tue 4/11/17 800p 1 W  Swamp Donkeys 12 - 2 Victory World Church2 L E”d '-05535& the“t a'phabe“_cla"yﬁ’y Iﬁam )
Tue 4/11/17 9:00p 1 L Red Devils 18 - 19 Hit Squad W o ferecthead:
i . 0-head competition.
Tue 4/11/17 10:00p 1 L Scuf Gaming 12 - 21 Victory World Church W
Tue 4/18/17 7:00p 1 L Hit Squad 7 - 9 Swamp Donkeys w
Tue 4/18/17 8:00p 1 L Scuf Gaming 0 - 19 Jaamarti w
4/18/17 9:00p 1 L  Victory World Church1 9 - 18 Red Devils w
LUNETH AR ORoo ol L Victory World Church2 O - 27 Smoke on the Water W
Thu 4/20/17 7:00p 1 W Hit Squad 12 - 6 Scuf Gaming L
Thu 4/20/17 8:00p 1 W Victory World Church2 12 - 2 Scuf Gaming L
Thu 4/20/17 8:15p 1 W Jaamarti 14 - 10 Victory World Church2 L
Thu 4/20/17 9:15p 1 W Red Devils 17 - 9 Swamp Donkeys L
ue 4/25/17 7:00p W Victory World Church 1 15 - 3 Victory World Church2 L
4/25/17 8:00p l L  Smoke onthe Water 9 - 15 Swamp Donkeys w
Tue 4/25/17 9:00p 1 L Scuf Gaming 6 - 24 Red Devils W
Tue 4/25/17 10:00p 1 L Hit Squad 13 - 18 Jaamarti w
Thu 4/27/17 7:00p 1 W Jaamarti 7 - 6 Swamp Donkeys L
LVl L Victory World Church1 2 - 14 Smoke on the Water W
Thu 4/27/17 9:00p 1 M Red Devils 13 - 15 Smoke on the Water W
Tue 5/2/17 7:00p 1 L Scuf Gaming 0 - 12 Swamp Donkeys w
Tue 5/2/17 8:00p 1 AW Hit Squad 15 - 5 Smoke on the Water L
Tue 5/2/17 9:00p 1 W Red Devils 15 - 0 Victory World Church2 L
Tue 5/2/17 10:00p 1 L Victory World Church1 7 - .41t Jaamarti w
Tue 5/9/17 7:00p 1 L Scuf Gaming 4 - 14 Victory World Church W
Tue 5/9/17 8:00p 1 W Hit Squad 18 - 17 Victory World Church1 L
LV ARO[l \\V/  Smoke on the Water 17 - 13 Red Devils L
Tue 5/9/17 10:00p 1 L Swamp Donkeys 11 - 17 Jaamarti w
Tue 5/16/17 7:00p 1 = Swamp Donkeys 9 - 19 Smoke on the Water W
Tue 5/16/17 8:00p 2 L Jaamarti 14 - 212 Hit Squad w
Tue 5/16/17 9:00p 1 L Victory World Church 2 13 - 121 Victory World Church W
Tue 5/16/17 10:00p 1 W Red Devils 18 - 12 Scuf Gaming L
Tue 5/23/17 =RainOuts = - - =Rain Outs =
Thu 5/25/17 10:00p 1 W Swamp Donkeys 7 - F Scuf Gaming L
Thu  5/25/17 10:00p 2 L  Victory World Church2 4 - 22 Red Devils w
Thu 6/22/17 =Rain Outs = - - =Rain Outs =
Thu 6/22/17 10:00p 1 Jaamarti - - - Victory World Church 1
LV R0/ \V Smoke on the Water 7 - F Hit Squad L

Winners are in bold red text.



